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A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 1 SALOMONE                  ENRICA            97,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 2 DURANTE                   LUCIANO           88

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 3 MILANO                    MARISA            81

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 4 CEFALO                    ANTONELLA         72

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 5 IACOVAZZI                 MICHELE           65

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 6 PISILLI                   CARMELINA         51

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 7 FLORIO                    CARMELITA ANNA    47

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 8 FASANO                    MARIA TERESA      47

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 9 GIACOMOBELLO              ROSA              41

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 10 DICECCA                   MASSIMO           40

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 11 LOIUDICE                  PASQUALE          36

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 12 CAPODIVENTO               FABRIZIO          34,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 13 TANICO                    ANTONIO           33

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 14 BONGERMINO                ANNA MARIA        33

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 15 MELONI                    ELENA             33

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 16 FAVOINO                   GIUSEPPINA        32,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 17 CINNELLA                  GIUDITTA          29,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 18 TOSCANO                   ROCCO             29

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 19 CANNONE                   ROBERTO           29

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 20 ZACCARIA                  GIOVANNI          29

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 21 FERRANDINA                DOMENICA MILENA   29

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 22 TOLISANO                  ADELINA           29

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 23 PARISI                    GIUSEPPE          29

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 24 DE PACE                   PIERPAOLO         29

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 25 ZAPPATORE                 VALENTINA         29

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 26 ANDRULLI                  ROBERTO           29

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 27 MONTEMURRO                ANNA GIULIA       29

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 28 DIPIERRO                  ANITA CARMELA     28,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 29 NUZZI                     ANNAMARIA         28,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 30 SCALESE                   TERESA            28
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A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 31 RAGONE                    PASQUALE          28

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 32 RACANIELLO                ROSARIO           27,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 33 ACITO                     ROSANNA           27

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 34 RACAMATO                  GIANNA            27

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 35 NOVELLINO                 ANTONIO           27

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 36 LOCUOCO                   PANCRAZIO         27

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 37 CORETTI                   GIANFRANCO        27

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 38 VESPE                     VERONICA          26,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 39 CENTOLA                   TERESA            26,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 40 PRIOLO                    DOMENICO          26,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 41 D'AMELIO                  LUCA              26,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 42 BONARO                    PATRIZIA STEFANIA 26,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 43 ANTEZZA                   NICOLA            26,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 44 GRAMEGNA                  ANTONELLA         26

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 45 VALVA                     ROBERTA           26

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 46 MONTANO                   MARIA             25,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 47 CONTESTABILE              MICHELA ALESSIA   25,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 48 DEGRAZIA                  GAETANO           25,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 49 FINO                      DOMENICO FRANCESCO 25

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 50 MICCOLIS                  GIOVANNA          22

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 51 TINELLA                   FRANCESCO         19

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN 52 CARBONE                   APOLLONIA         19

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 1 TERRANOVA                 MARIANNA          117

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 2 MANZI                     ANTONELLA GIANCARL 111

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 3 FORCILLO                  ANGELA            84

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 4 MANDILE                   ELEONORA          83,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 5 MARVULLI                  LUIGI             64

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 6 VITALE                    ANTONIA           58,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 7 DE FRANCO                 MARIA             53,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 8 CATALANO                  IMMA              49,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 9 RAGUSEO                   MARGHERITA        46,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 10 OLIVIERI                  FILIPPO           45

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 11 ZAMPARELLI                FRANCESCA         42

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 12 SANTILIO                  MARIA TERESA      38,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 13 MARZARIO                  MARIA ELENA       33,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 14 CAPOLUPO                  VENANTINA         32,5









A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 15 PECCI                     ANTONIO           31

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 16 DI MARZIO                 CAMILLA           29

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 17 MARVULLI                  ROSA              26,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 18 LEONE                     PIERPAOLO         26

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN 19 MARINELLI                 GIUSY             25

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 1 QUARATO                   ANTONIO           109

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 2 TRICARICO                 FILOMENA ROSSELLA 75,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 3 RADESCA                   GRAZIA            66,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 4 LIBUTTI                   GIULIA            56

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 5 SPAZIANTE                 ADA FIORENZA      54,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 6 DE CANIO                  PAOLA             54

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 7 MARZARIO                  STEFANIA          45

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 8 LISTA                     GIUSEPPINA SETTIMI 43,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 9 PIANCAZZI                 MARIARACHELE      43

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 10 FANTINI                   ELIO              40,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 11 SANTOCHIRICO              ROSA              36

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 12 AUTERA                    ANNA              33

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 13 SCHETTINO                 ANGELA            30,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 14 CIRIGLIANO                MARIA GIOVANNA    29

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 15 SIMONE                    UBALDO            28

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 16 LOMURNO                   FILIPPO           27,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 17 PENNUZZI                  GERMANA           27

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 18 IULA                      MARIA             26,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 19 GARAGUSO                  MARIO             26,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 20 CICCIMARRA                TOMMASO           24

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 21 BORRACCIA                 ELISABETTA        20

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN 22 BAFFA                     MARIA TERESA      20

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 1 RIVIELLO                  GIACOMINA         92

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 2 CETERA                    MICHELE           86

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 3 ANDRULLI                  ANGELO RAFFAELE   81

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 4 PISCOPO                   GAETANO           79

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 5 GRIECO                    GIUSEPPE          75,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 6 SULLA                     VITO              74,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 7 CUCUMAZZO                 BRUNELLA          69,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 8 VIOLANTE                  ANGELO RAFFAELE   63,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 9 FERACO                    ANTONELLA         61









A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 10 URGA                      ROSA MARIA        60,75

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 11 GRIECO                    FABIO             57

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 12 SCANDIFFIO                ALESSANDRO        53,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 13 DEMURO                    ANNA MARIA        45

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 14 PARADISO                  ANNA BRUNA        42

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 15 CONCA                     LUCIA             40

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 16 SCASCIAMACCHIA            VINCENZO          39,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 17 CASALNUOVO                TOMMASO           38,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 18 OLIVIERI                  FILIPPO           36,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 19 AMICO PADULA              GIULIO            36

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 20 RACAMATO                  GIANNA            36

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 21 COMANDA                   TEODORO           36

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 22 CORNACCHIA                MARCOANTONIO      35

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 23 PONZIO                    DOMENICO MARIO    34,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 24 AGATA GIANNOCCARI         ARGENZIA          34

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 25 MUNNO                     ANTONELLA         32

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 26 AUTERA                    LEONARDO          31,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 27 FARELLA                   SALVATORE         29,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 28 DI  BENEDETTO             GIOVANNI          29

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 29 MARCOSANO                 RAFFAELE          29

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 30 IPPOLITO                  DANIELA           29

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 31 MANZARA                   GIAMPIERO         28

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 32 FERRARA                   ALESSIO           28

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 33 LOVITO                    MICHELE           27,75

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 34 MISSERE                   ROCCO             26

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 35 PISTONE                   ROCCO CARLO MICHEL 25,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 36 ZINNI                     MARCELLO          25

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 37 GIRARDI                   ANGELA            24

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 38 PEPE                      ANNUNZIATA        23,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 39 LAGUARDIA                 MARIA ISABELLA    23

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 40 MANUELLO                  GIUSEPPINA        21

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 41 GUIDA                     RAFFAELLA         21

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 42 MUNNO                     NICOLE            19

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 43 LATEGANA LORETO           GIOVANNI          18

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 44 GUIDA                     VINCENZO          15,25

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 45 LAVIOLA                   ANTONIO FERNANDO  13









A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 46 APPIO                     ANNUNZIATA        12

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN 47 PANSINI                   MARIA             0

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 1 DILEO                     ANNA MARIA        73

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 2 PENNETTA                  GIOVANNA          44

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 3 SACCO                     ALESSANDRO        44

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 4 AULETTA                   VITO ANDREA       33

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 5 GIOFFREDI                 ANTONIO           28

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 6 SILEO                     GIANFRANCO        28

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 7 CHITA                     ALESSANDRO        26,5

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 8 GAETANO                   ROSA              26,5

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 9 VELLUZZI                  PIERA             24,5

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN 10 BORRACCIA                 VITO              22

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 1 MAZZIOTTA                 PIETRO            69,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 2 IACOVAZZI                 MICHELE           53

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 3 CASCARDI                  SERGIO            49,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 4 CAVALLO                   LEONARDA          47

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 5 MASCOLO                   LUIGI             45,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 6 MARZARIO                  STEFANIA          45

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 7 BONELLI                   FRANCESCO         45

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 8 DI LEO                    GRAZIA MARIA      43,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 9 LISTA                     GIUSEPPINA SETTIMI 43,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 10 ROSCIANO                  ELISA             43

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 11 FLORIO                    CARMELITA ANNA    42

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 12 FASANO                    MARIA TERESA      41

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 13 GIACOMOBELLO              ROSA              41

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 14 DICECCA                   MASSIMO           40

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 15 QUINTO                    GIOVANNI ROCCO    38

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 16 CACCIAPAGLIA              TOMMASO           37,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 17 PISTONE                   ROCCO CARLO MICHEL 37

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 18 MICUNCO                   ROSA              36

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 19 DE BELLIS                 LUCIANO           36

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 20 BRUNO                     CARLO             35,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 21 LOLISCIO                  NICOLETTA         35

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 22 ALBERICO                  DOMENICO          34

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 23 BELLO                     FERNANDO          33

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 24 MAZZONE                   GIUSEPPINA        33









A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 25 TANICO                    ANTONIO           33

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 26 ZIZZAMIA                  LUCIA             33

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 27 FAVOINO                   GIUSEPPINA        32,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 28 LASAPONARA                LUIGI             31

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 29 NICOLETTI                 SALVATORE         29,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 30 TOSCANO                   ROCCO             29

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 31 CANNONE                   ROBERTO           29

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 32 TANICO                    DOMENICA          29

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 33 PARISI                    GIUSEPPE          29

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 34 ZAPPATORE                 VALENTINA         29

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 35 MONTEMURRO                ANNA GIULIA       29

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 36 URTI                      ANNAMARIA         28,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 37 NUZZI                     ANNAMARIA         28,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 38 MARTELLI                  MATTEO            28,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 39 TOSCANO                   PANCRAZIO         28

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 40 RAGONE                    PASQUALE          28

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 41 RACANIELLO                ROSARIO           27,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 42 ACITO                     ROSANNA           27

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 43 NOVELLINO                 ANTONIO           27

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 44 LOCUOCO                   PANCRAZIO         27

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 45 PIANTADOSI                MARIANGELA        26,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 46 CENTOLA                   TERESA            26,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 47 D'AMELIO                  LUCA              26,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 48 BONARO                    PATRIZIA STEFANIA 26,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 49 ANTEZZA                   NICOLA            26,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 50 GARAGUSO                  MARIO             26,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 51 GRAMEGNA                  ANTONELLA         26

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 52 VALVA                     ROBERTA           26

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 53 ABATE                     ROBERTA           26

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 54 BONELLI                   GIANNI HENRI      25,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 55 GRIECO                    CARLOTTA          25,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 56 CONTESTABILE              MICHELA ALESSIA   25,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 57 FINO                      DOMENICO FRANCESCO 25

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 58 BONELLI                   GIOVANNI LUCA     25

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 59 MARZOVILLI                MARIA NUNZIATA    24

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 60 DIMUCCI                   ANTONIETTA        24









A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 61 DE GIACOMO                ANTONIO           24

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 62 ANTONICELLI               GIUSEPPE          24

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 63 TOSCANO                   MARIANNA ROSARIA  23

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 64 PIANELLI                  LUCIANO           23

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 65 LABBATTAGLIA              PIETRO            22,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 66 MARCHITELLI               FRANCESCO         22,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 67 CARDINALE                 ENZO              22

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 68 GIORDANO                  COSTANTINA        22

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 69 SCHIAVONE                 GIUSEPPE          21,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 70 LOPATRIELLO               GIUSEPPINA ANNA   20

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 71 TINELLA                   FRANCESCO         19

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN 72 CARBONE                   APOLLONIA         19

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 1 BISACCIA                  ANTONIA           143

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 2 BENEVENTO                 SIMONA            48

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 3 SALFI                     ROSANNA           26

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 1 EPIFANIA                  MARIA LETIZIA     60,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 2 BENEVENTO                 SIMONA            48

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 3 GENZANO                   CATERINA          47

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 4 CARBONE                   MICHELA           36,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 5 PELLEGRINO                ANGELA            33

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 6 PASTORE                   SALVATORE         27,5

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 1 EPIFANIA                  MARIA LETIZIA     48,5

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 2 PASTORE                   SALVATORE         27,5

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 3 FARFOUR                   KHADIJA           18

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 1 POTENZA                   ANTONIA ROSA      55


